
 

Pirate Club 
CHHS Athletic Booster Club 

 
 
 

 

2024-25 Meeting Dates: 
 

Monday, July 1  
Monday, August 5  

Monday, September 2  
Monday, October 7  

Monday, November 4  
Monday, December 2  
Monday, January 6  
Monday, February 3  

Monday, March 3  
Monday, April 7  
Monday, May 5  
Monday, June 2  

 
 
 

***All Athletic Booster Club meetings will be held in the Media Center at 6:30pm.*** 


